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Antelope Valley Integrated Regional Water Management Plan

Stakeholders
09/18/2013
Last Name First Name Title Organization Address City State Zip Phone Fax E-Mail Signature
Armstrong Scott Vice President Paleo Solutions 911 S Primrose Ave, Unit J Monrovia CA 91016 949-813-1240 949-813-1240 scott@paleosolutions.com I
/
Baker Jess Manager White Fence Farm #3 PO Box 3411 Quartz Hill CA 93586 816-1741 943-2127 /
YL
Barnes Tom Resources Manager AVEK 6500 W. Avenue Palmdale CA 93550 661-943-3201 661-943-3204 tbarnes@avek.org r~L <,
Bevins Michael PW Director City of California City California City | CA 93505 760-596-2861 pwdir@californiacity.com
Brown Marta Golding A”‘%‘i’rzect‘;f"ey BIA LAV 44903 10th Street West Lancaster | CA 93534 661-949-6857 661-949-6090 mgbrown@bialav.org 7
v
Caulkins Richard Senior Engineer LA County Sanitation District 41769 11th St W, Ste A Palmdale CA 93551 866-422-8474 rcaulkins@lacsd.org ( ‘-() (:
) Associate Civil Los Angeles County Waterworks [
Chen Timothy Engineer Districts 900 S. Fremont Ave. Alhambra CA 91803 626-300-3342 626-300-3385 tchen@dpw.lacounty.qov /%{—
[ ey
) Asst. General Antelope Valley-East Kern Water . Y
Chisam Dwayne Manager Agency 6500 W. Ave N Palmdale CA 93551 661-943-3201 dchisam@avek.org -M,
) Senior Engineering Lahontan Regional Water Quality
. ', . B L.
Copeland Patrice Geologist Control Board 760-241-7404 pcopeland@waterboards.ca.gov
Dadey Natalie Office Manager Boron CSD 27167P%ag?:'1’§:'os“eet Boron CA 93596 760-762-6127 760-762-6508 boroncsd@yahoo.com
Associate Civil |Los Angeles County Flood Contrl District
Darensbourg Charles Engineer (LACWPD) 900 S. Fremont Ave. Alhambra CA 91803 626-458-5923 626-457-1526
Dassler Steve Ut",'\tﬂ‘;faeggfes City of Lancaster 44933 Fern Ave. Lancaster | CA 93534 661-723-6088 661-723-6182 sdassler@cityoflancasterca.org
de Hollan Erika Project Engineer |Los Angeles County Sanidation Districts edehollan@lacsd.org
Deal Wanda Edwards AFB Natural Resources 5 E Popson Ave Edwards AFB | CA 93524 661-810-9622 wanda.deal@edwards. af mil
Dietrick Brian Project Manager RMC 2400 Broadway, Suite 300 Santa Monica | CA 90404 310-566-6460 bdietrick@rmcwater.com @
ra
DuBois Jamie Operations Rosamond CSD 3179 35th St W Rosamond CA 93560 256-6789
j
Dyas Keith Director AVEK . 4, . d ) man ). X/ A
2452 keith-dyas7Tesra).
Flores Dawn RMC 310-566-6460 dfiores@rmcwater.com
Chief, Asset : i
. . i . . - =, . . .
Frost Amy Optimization Office Edwards AFB 225 N. Rosamond B3500 Edwards AFB | CA 93524 661-275-2126 amy.frost@edwards. af. mil
Fuller Peggy Representative Leona Valley Town Council P.O. Box 795 Leona Valley | CA 93551 ‘[) i { ’[) 2
o Ly U] eq@feoanvollogte oy
! { 7
Gaboudian Lysa Engineer Los Angeles County Sanidation Districts 562-908-4288 x2707 laposhian@lacsd.or
Glaser Mitch Los Angeles County Planning 320 W Temple St. Los Angeles | CA 90012 213-974-6476 malaser@planning.lacounty.gov
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